
Mangalayatan University, Jabalpur 

List of Dean’s and Associate Dean’s 

 

S. 

N

o. 

Faculty Name 
Designation/ 

Post 
Faculty Email 

1 Prof. Vikas Pandey Dean Faculty of Pharmaceutical Science vikas.pandey@mangalayatan.ac.in 

2 Prof. Ashish Mishra Dean Faculty of Management Studies & Commerce & Finance ashish.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

3 Prof. Sharad Tiwari Dean Faculty of Agriculture dean.ag@mangalayatan.ac.in 

4 Dr. Neeraj Prakash Rai Associate Dean Faculty of Law neeraj@mangalayatan.ac.in 

5 Dr. Dinesh Mishra Associate Dean Faculty of Engineering & Technology dinesh.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

6 Dr. Manoj Kumar Jhariya Associate Dean Faculty of Arts, Social Science & Humanities manoj@mangalayatan.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



List of Head of Departments (HoD’s) 

 

S. 

No. 
Name of the Department 

Designation/ 

Post 
Faculty Name Email 

1 Pharmacy HoD Prof. Rajesh Shukla rajesh.shukla@mangalayatan.ac.in 

2 Forensic Science HoD Prof. Rajesh Shukla rajesh.shukla@mangalayatan.ac.in 

3 Management Studies & Commerce HoD Prof. Ashish Mishra ashish.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

4 Agriculture Sciences HoD Prof. B. Chandra Sekhar Singh bchandra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

5 Legal Studies HoD Dr. Neeraj Prakash Rai neeraj@mangalayatan.ac.in 

6 
Computer Science and Engineering, & 

Information Technology 
HoD Dr. Dinesh Mishra dinesh.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

7 
Social Science & Humanities 

(Economics, Psychology, Sociology, Political 

Science, English, Hindi) 

HoD Dr. Manoj Kumar Jhariya manoj@mangalayatan.ac.in 

8 Horticulture HoD Dr. Priyanka Mishra Dubey priyanka.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

9 Forestry HoD Dr. Vijay Bagare vijay.bagare@mangalayatan.ac.in 

10 
Basic Sciences in Engineering 

(Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry) 
HoD Dr. Archana Jain archana.jain@mangalayatan.ac.in 
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